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University Libraries FY 2008

Collections

Books (cataloged volumes)

Bound Periodicals

Serials Subscriptions

Government Documents

Microforms

CD-ROM and Internet Databases™
Manuscripts and Archives (linear feet)
Sound Recordings (CDs, audiotapes, & phono)
And Films and Videotapes**

Graphic and Cartographic Materials™**

Services
Circulation:
General
Reserve Transactions
Interlibrary Loan:
Borrowing
Lending requests
Document Delivery on Campus
Information Services to Groups:
Number of Presentations
Number of Persons Served
Reference Transactions (all areas)
Patron Gatecount (all areas)
Extended Campus:
Requests for Service
Document Deliveries

Expenditures

Books, Videotapes, etc.

Serials (all formats)

Personnel and Other Operating Expenses
Total Expenditures

695,138
148,466
3,942
919,575
2,142,316
3,136
6,713

27,151
7,593

155,680
4,983

4,549
2,092
675

621
17,480
18,324

490,959

4,583
3,373

$480,516
$1,589,238
$5,857,965
$5,927,719

*Approximately 10,000 periodicals in full-text are accessible within these databases.

**Does not include research LP collection at the Kentucky Library.
***Does not include map collection on permanent loan to the Department of Geography & Geology.



Library Faculty Profile:

Professor 8 25%
Associate Professor 13 41%
Assistant Professor 8 25%

Instructor 3 9%
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