Western Kentucky University TopSCHOLAR®

Library Annual Reports, Reports, and Statistics

Library Publications

4-2009

University Libraries, Statistics: 2008

Follow this and additional works at: http://digitalcommons.wku.edu/ulstats

Recommended Citation

"University Libraries, Statistics: 2008" (2009). Library Annual Reports, Reports, and Statistics. Paper 1. http://digital commons.wku.edu/ulstats/1

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by TopSCHOLAR $^{\circ}$. It has been accepted for inclusion in Library Annual Reports, Reports, and Statistics by an authorized administrator of TopSCHOLAR $^{\circ}$. For more information, please contact topscholar@wku.edu.

University Libraries FY 2008

Collections	
Books (cataloged volumes)	695,138
Bound Periodicals	148,466
Serials Subscriptions	3,942
Government Documents	919,575
Microforms	2,142,316
CD-ROM and Internet Databases*	3,136
Manuscripts and Archives (linear feet)	6,713
Sound Recordings (CDs, audiotapes, & phono)	
And Films and Videotapes**	27,151
Graphic and Cartographic Materials***	7,593
Services	
Circulation:	
General	155,680
Reserve Transactions	4,983
Interlibrary Loan:	7,703
Borrowing	4,549
Lending requests	2,092
Document Delivery on Campus	675
Information Services to Groups:	075
Number of Presentations	621
Number of Persons Served	17,480
Reference Transactions (all areas)	18,324
Patron Gatecount (all areas)	490,959
Extended Campus:	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Requests for Service	4,583
Document Deliveries	3,373
Former Paris	
Expenditures Dealer Videstones etc.	¢400 516
Books, Videotapes, etc.	\$480,516
Serials (all formats)	\$1,589,238
Personnel and Other Operating Expenses	\$5,857,965 \$5,037,710
Total Expenditures	\$5,927,719

^{*}Approximately 10,000 periodicals in full-text are accessible within these databases.

**Does not include research LP collection at the Kentucky Library.

***Does not include map collection on permanent loan to the Department of Geography & Geology.

Library Faculty Profile:

Professor	8	25%
Associate Professor	13	41%
Assistant Professor	8	25%
Instructor	3	9%